
Olbia 16 02 25

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 163 FARRIS M. 11:51.414
Tempo gara

1 1:51.285 --------- 11:30:57.938  53,376

2 1:53.387 + 02.102 11:32:51.325  52,387

3 1:54.196 + 02.911 11:34:45.521  52,016

4 1:54.952 + 03.667 11:36:40.473  51,674

5 1:55.893 + 04.608 11:38:36.366  51,254

6 1:53.677 + 02.392 11:40:30.043  52,253

 Po. 2 - # 72 SANNA G. + 47.094
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.451 + 02.034 11:31:14.604  48,909

2 1:59.417 --------- 11:33:14.021  49,742

3 2:01.495 + 02.078 11:35:15.516  48,891

4 2:01.929 + 02.512 11:37:17.445  48,717

5 2:00.043 + 00.626 11:39:17.488  49,482

6 1:59.649 + 00.232 11:41:17.137  49,645

 Po. 3 - # 252 CASSITTA M. + 51.739
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.631 + 00.099 11:31:11.339  48,836

2 2:01.871 + 00.339 11:33:13.210  48,740

3 2:01.532 --------- 11:35:14.742  48,876

4 2:01.955 + 00.423 11:37:16.697  48,706

5 2:03.257 + 01.725 11:39:19.954  48,192

6 2:01.828 + 00.296 11:41:21.782  48,757

 Po. 4 - # 243 ANDOLFI L. + 52.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.115 --------- 11:31:11.967  49,044

2 2:02.417 + 01.302 11:33:14.384  48,523

3 2:02.104 + 00.989 11:35:16.488  48,647

4 2:02.174 + 01.059 11:37:18.662  48,619

5 2:01.734 + 00.619 11:39:20.396  48,795

6 2:02.421 + 01.306 11:41:22.817  48,521

 Po. 5 - # 30 LORRAI G. + 1:32.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.063 + 03.861 11:31:18.519  47,119

2 2:07.882 + 05.680 11:33:26.401  46,449

3 2:23.243 + 21.041 11:35:49.644  41,468

4 2:05.625 + 03.423 11:37:55.269  47,284

5 2:05.319 + 03.117 11:40:00.588  47,399

6 2:02.202 --------- 11:42:02.790  48,608

 Po. 6 - # 306 MURA M. + 1:36.445
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.213 --------- 11:31:17.099  47,439

2 2:07.473 + 02.260 11:33:24.572  46,598

3 2:11.639 + 06.426 11:35:36.211  45,123

4 2:11.866 + 06.653 11:37:48.077  45,046

5 2:09.828 + 04.615 11:39:57.905  45,753

6 2:08.583 + 03.370 11:42:06.488  46,196

 Po. 7 - # 226 PUDDU M. + 1:50.292
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.237 + 03.105 11:31:17.757  47,054

2 2:29.063 + 25.931 11:33:46.820  39,849

3 2:11.020 + 07.888 11:35:57.840  45,337

4 2:10.182 + 07.050 11:38:08.022  45,628

5 2:09.181 + 06.049 11:40:17.203  45,982

6 2:03.132 --------- 11:42:20.335  48,241

 Po. 8 - # 18 BARABINO E. + 1:54.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.930 + 03.031 11:31:25.576  45,368

2 2:20.062 + 12.163 11:33:45.638  42,410

3 2:11.052 + 03.153 11:35:56.690  45,326

4 2:10.885 + 02.986 11:38:07.575  45,383

5 2:08.887 + 00.988 11:40:16.462  46,087

6 2:07.899 --------- 11:42:24.361  46,443

 Po. 9 - # 506 ATZORI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.443 --------- 11:31:30.354  43,535

2 2:17.626 + 01.183 11:33:47.980  43,160

3 2:16.559 + 00.116 11:36:04.539  43,498

4 2:16.794 + 00.351 11:38:21.333  43,423

5 2:19.377 + 02.934 11:40:40.710  42,618

 Po. 10 - # 12 SAIU J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.663 + 05.733 11:31:46.074  40,779

2 2:20.890 + 00.960 11:34:06.964  42,161

3 2:20.209 + 00.279 11:36:27.173  42,365

4 2:21.289 + 01.359 11:38:48.462  42,041

5 2:19.930 --------- 11:41:08.392  42,450

 Po. 11 - # 347 ASOLE D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:05.932 --------- 11:32:30.992  31,947

2 4:07.169 + 1:01.237 11:36:38.161  24,032

3 3:12.335 + 06.403 11:39:50.496  30,884

4 3:12.119 + 06.187 11:43:02.615  30,918

Fastest lap: 1:51.285

1/1Olbia, domenica 16 febbraio 2025© MGMTiming


